
	
  

	
  	
  

Entry to all social events is open to Sailors and Non-Sailors only. You will need to show your wrist band which will be available at 
registration 
 

Date  Class Event Time Location 

Thursday 25 May OK Measurement/Registration 

Measurement/Registration 

Happy Hour  

09:30-13:00  

14:00-17:00  

17:30  

Barbados Yacht Club 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Friday 26 May OK Measurement/Registration 09:30-12:00 Barbados Yacht Club 

   Competitor’s Briefing  12:00 Barbados Yacht Club 

   Practice Race 14:00 Carlisle Bay 

   Opening Ceremony 19:30 Barbados Yacht Club 

Saturday  27 May OK Racing  

Welcome Party 

12:30 

18:00 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Cruising Club 

Sunday 28 May OK Racing  

Happy Hour and After Party 

12:30 

17:30 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Monday 29 May OK Racing  12:30 Carlisle Bay 

Tuesday 30 May OK Racing  

Happy Hour and Music 

12:30 

18:00 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Cruising Club 

Wednesday 31 May OK Racing  12:30 Carlisle Bay 

   OK Closing Ceremony & Prize Giving Dinner 19:30 Barbados Yacht Club 

Thursday  1 June  OK and Finn Copacabana Beach Party 17:00 Copacabana Beach Bar 

	
  



	
  

	
  	
  

	
  

Friday 2 June Finn Masters 

Finn Masters 

OK and Finn 

Measurement/Registration 

Measurement/Registration 

Mount Gay Evening 

09:30-13:00 

14:00-17:00 

19:00 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Mount Gay Distilleries 

Saturday 3 June Finn Masters 

Finn Masters 

Finn Masters 

Measurement/Registration 

Measurement/Registration 

Welcome Party 

09:30-13:00 

14:00-17:00 

18:00 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Barbados Cruising Club 

Finn Masters Measurement 09:00-12:00 Barbados Yacht Club  

 Competitor’s Briefing  12:00 Barbados Yacht Club 

 Practice Race 14:00 Carlisle Bay 

Sunday 4 June 

 Opening Ceremony 19:30 Barbados Yacht Club 

Monday 5 June Finn Masters Racing 

Happy Hour and Music 

12:30 

17:30 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Tuesday 6 June Finn Masters Racing  

Happy Hour and Music 

12:30 

18:00 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Cruising Club 

Wednesday 7 June Finn Masters Annual Masters Meeting 10:00 Barbados Yacht Club 

   Racing 

Happy Hour and Music 

13:30 

17.30 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Thursday 8 June Finn Masters Racing 

Happy Hour 

12:30 

17:30 

Carlisle Bay 

Barbados Yacht Club 

Friday  8 June Finn Masters Racing   

Medal Race and Final Race 

12:30 Carlisle Bay 

	
  

   First Warning Signal 12:30 Carlisle Bay 

   Closing Ceremony & Prize Giving Dinner 19:30 Barbados Yacht Club 



	
  

	
  	
  

 


